MAERSK

Vessel

B TRADER

TRIESTE TRADER

MCC SHENZHEN

AS SERENA

OLIVIA

Import Voyage

019E

020E

021E

022E

023E

GEODIS

ETA

24/05/2020

31/05/2020

07/06/2020

14/06/2020

21/06/2020

Export Voyage

020W

021w

022W

023W

024W

ETD

25/05/2020

01/06/2020

08/06/2020

15/06/2020

22/06/2020



